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******************************************************************

Number of participants: 62
Number of Countries: 11
1. Australia,
2. Bangladesh,
3. India,
4. Jordan,
5. Mexico,
6. Pakistan,
7. Palestine,
8. Saudi Arabia,
9. Senegal
10. Syria
11. USA

******** Participants ****************************************

1. LECTURER: Prof. Sultana N. Nahar, Astronomy, The Ohio State University,
USA,
Email: nahar.1@osu.edu

2. LECTURER: Prof. Anil K. Pradhan, Astronomy, The Ohio State University,
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USA,
Email: pradhan.1@osu.edu

3. Prof. Tauheed Ahmad, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, India,
Email: ahmadtauheed@rediffmail.com

4. Dr. Tomasz Rozanski, Astronoomy & Astrophysics, Australian National Uni-
versity, Canberra, Australia,
Email:tomasz.rozanski1@anu.edu.au

5. Al Mojahid Afridi, Physics, Jeshore University of Science and Technology, Jeshore,
Bangladesh
Email: afridi.phy@gmail.com

6. Hasna Hena Shrabony, Mechanical Engineering, Hajee Mohammad Danesh Sci-
ence & Technology University, Bangladesh
Email: hshrabony@gmail.com

7. Tusher Kumer, Physics, Pabna University of Science and Technology, Pabna,
Bangladesh,
Email: tkpust@gmail.com

8. Adil Ashraf, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: adilashrafmir90@gmail.com

9. Afifa Jamal, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: jafifa38@gmail.com

10. Azher Hussain, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: zargerazher9911@gmail.com

11. Bahudin Farooq, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: bahudin710@gmail.com

12. Danish Farooq Meer, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: dfmeer1020@myamu.ac.in

13. Farah Naaz, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: farah02naaz@gmail.com
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14. Mohammed Ashahar Ahamad, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, In-
dia,
Email: ashaharamu2020@gmail.com

15. Mohammad Shahid, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: mohammad.shahid306080@gmail.com, shafimohammad1975@gmail.com

16. Mohd Uvais, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: aayanlmp@gmail.com

17. Murshed SK, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: gm2821@myamu.ac.in, murshedsk135@gmail.com

18. Shakir Hussain Dar, Physics, Aligarh Muslim University, Aligarh, India,
Email: <muhammadshakirbinabdullah9@gmail.com>

19. Dr. Dishu Dawra, Ramjas College, University of Delhi, India,
Email: dishudawra19@gmail.com, dishudawra@ramjas.du.ac.in

20. Mayank Dimri, Physics, University of Delhi, India,
Email: mdimri79@gmail.com

21. Dr. Shamima Hussain, Physics, UGC-DAE CSR, Chennai, India,
Email: shamimah1@gmail.com

22. Ashish Sharma, Jawaharlal Nehru University, India,
Email: asashish10@gmail.com

23. Mamtesh, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi, India,
Email: mamtesh3sep@gmail.com

24. Narendra Kumar, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY, NEW DELHI, IN-
DIA,
Email: <narendrakumardhamrola@gmail.com>

25. Shivankar Adhana, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi, India,
Email: <adhanashivankar@gmail.com>

26. Dr Zahid Ahmad Kumar, Physics, Government Degree college Pulwama, Kash-
mir, India,
Email: drzahidsalaficcell@gmail.com
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27. Nazima , Physics, Government Degree college Pulwama, Kashmir, India,
Email: nazima901811@gmail.com

28. Zarika Jaan, Physics, Government Degree college Pulwama, Kashmir, India,
Email: <zarikajaan061@gmail.com>

29. Zeeshan Yousuf, Physics, Government Degree college Pulwama, Kashmir, India,
Email: <zeeshanyousuf697@gmail.com>

30. Prof, Dr. Rahla Naghma, Physics, Devi Ahiliya Viswa Vidyalay, Indore, India,
Email: <rahlanaghma@gmail.com>

31. Ankit (Sabharwal), Physics, National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra, In-
dia
Email: ankit 2020mschm011@nitsri.ac.in

32. Prof. Anver Aziz, Physics, Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi, India
Email : aaziz@jmi.ac.in

33. Prof. Ola Hassouneh, Physics, University of Jordan, Jordan,
Email: <olahassouneh@gmail.com>

34. Ana Valeria Beltran Sanchez, Astronomy, Universidad Nacional Autónoma de
México, Mexico,
Email: <avbeltran@astro.unam.mx>

35. Maximiliano del Carpio Cruz, Astronomy, National Autonomous University of
Mexico (UNAM), Mexico,
Email: <mdelcarpio@astro.unam.mx,maxdelcarpio@gmail.com>

36. Afnan Anwar, Physics, KUST UNIVERSITY,KOHAT. Pakistan,
Email: <afnan789kustian@gmail.com>

37. Dr. Bilal Shafique, Physics, University of Azad Jammu and Kashmir, Muza-
farabad, Pakistan,
Email: <shafique.7@osu.edu>

38. Kousar Shaheen, Physics, NED University of Engineering and Technology, Karachi,
Pakistan,
Email: <shaheen4007016@cloud.neduet.edu.pk>
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39. Rimsha Shaikh, Physics, NED University of Engineering and Technology, Karachi,
Pakistan,
Email: <rimsha shaikh5@yahoo.com>

40. Sidra Tul Muntaha, Physics, International Islamic University. Islamabad, Pak-
istan,
Email: <sidraakhtar933@gmail.com>

41. Muhammad Bilal Anjum, Physics, Quaid-I-Azam University Islamabad, Pak-
istan
Email: mbilalanjum@phys.qau.edu.pk

42. Waqas Yousaf, Physics, Quaid-I-Azam University Islamabad, Pakistan
Email: waqasyousaf@phys.qau.edu.pk

43. Muhammad Ahmad, Physics, Government College University, Lahore, Pakistan,
Email: m.ahmadnaseer25@gmail.com

44. Prof. Zher Samak, Physics, Al-Aqsa University, Gaza, Palestine,
Email: <zhersamak30@gmail.com>

45. Amatullah Hasan Shabi, Physics, Jazan University, Saudi Arabia,
Email: <shabimatullah@gmail.com>

46. Asma Akter, Materials Science & Engineering, King Fahd University of Petroleum
and Minerals, Saudi Arabia,
Email: <asma.tex.niter21@gmail.com>

47. Dr. Nafisa A Rahim Mohammad Yaqub, Physics, King Saud University, Saudi
Arabia - Afghanistan - USA,
Email: <na-foo-sah@hotmail.com>

48. Fatima Alqwairi, Energy, King Fahd University of Petroleum and Minerals, Saudi
Arabia,
Email: <Fatima.alqwairi@hotmail.com>

49. Ghadah Khalid Mobareek, Materials Science & Engineering, King Fahd Univer-
sity of Petroleum and Minerals, Saudi Arabia
Email: <s202248500@kfupm.edu.sa>
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50. Mahbuba Aktary, Materials Science & Engineering, King Fahd University of
Petroleum and Minerals, Saudi Arabia
Email: <aktarymahbuba@gmail.com>

51. Md Mehedi Hasan Apu, Materials Science and Engineering, King Fahd Univer-
sity of Petroleum and Minerals, Saudi Arabia,
Email: <apu.tex.niter06@gmail.com>

52. Amjad nasser shafei, Astrophysics, King Abdulaziz University, Jeddah, Saudia
Arabia,
Email: <naamj51@gmail.com>

53. Lana Alabbasi, Physics, King Abdulaziz University, Saudi Arabia,
Email: <lanaalabbasi@outlook.com>

54. Prof. Dr Fatma Salem Bahabri, Physics, King Abdul-Aziz University, Jeddah,
Saudi Arabia,
Email: <f s bahabri@hotmail.com>

55. Prof. Momar Talla Gning, Physics, Universite Iba Der Thiam, Thies, Senegal,
Email: <mtalla.gning@univ-thies.sn>

56. Dr Dana Akil, Physics, Past affiliation: Research assistant at the American
University in Cairo, Country Syria,
Email: <dana3kil@yahoo.com>

57. Azalea Shillington, Science, Sycamore High School, Cincinnati, USA,
Email: <azaleahazel@gmail.com>

58. Dr. Adam Wheeler, Astronomy, The Ohio State University, Columbus, USA,
Email: <wheeler.883@osu.edu>

59. P Suhas Reddy, Astronomy, The Ohio State University, Columbus, Ohio, USA
Email: reddy.434@osu.edu

60. Jackson T. Cook, Physics and Astronomy, The Ohio State University, Columbus,
USA,
Email: <cook.1986@buckeyemail.osu.edu>

61. Vidit Bhandari, Physics, Denison University, Ohio, USA,
Email: <bhanda v1@denison.edu>
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62. Gottumukkala Divya Chari, Physics, The Ohio State University, Ohio, USA
Email: chari.16@buckeyemail.osu.edu

************************************************************************
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